
Veteran Women Individual League Table on 08 Feb 2014

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

1 ALICE HEATHER-HAYES Tun W 5106 4 1 2 1 0 1 5 01:23:36

2 CAROLE PENNLINGTON B&B 5138 4 7 6 7 0 8 28 01:30:26

3 CATH STIBBS Kent 5063 4 9 9 8 0 4 30 01:30:25

4 CHARLOTTE STICKINGS B&B 5146 4 16 13 17 0 14 60 01:35:20

5 PRU CLEMENTS Tun W 5107 4 13 19 14 0 15 61 01:35:50

6 RACHAEL STEWART M&M 5016 4 20 15 18 0 9 62 01:35:19

7 LESLEY MERCER Tun W 5110 4 29 29 24 0 21 103 01:41:31

8 SARAH KENYON M&M 5012 4 33 26 25 0 25 109 01:42:04

9 ESTELLE FENTON Ton 5028 4 25 33 26 0 27 111 01:43:36

10 ELLIE BROWN Kent 5055 4 41 30 27 0 23 121 01:44:16

11 STEPHANIE WOOD Dartf 5025 4 34 34 36 0 28 132 01:46:46

12 CLAIRE AUSTRIDGE B&B 5147 4 40 37 31 0 26 134 01:46:16

13 TINA EKE Folk 5095 4 60 54 48 0 44 206 02:06:24

14 JOANNE ROE Bexley 5184 4 64 58 55 0 45 222 02:13:55

15 JAN JONES Bexley 5185 4 67 64 57 0 49 237 02:25:56

16 JENNIE BUTLER B&B 5133 3 2 0 5 0 2 9 01:04:18

17 LOUISE KNIGHT M&M 5014 3 3 0 4 0 3 10 01:04:31

18 JENNY FOWLER M&M 5010 3 6 4 3 0 0 13 01:03:29

19 DEBORAH COYLE G'wich T 5046 3 5 0 6 0 5 16 01:05:30

20 SHARON HAWKINS Inv EK 5160 3 4 5 13 0 0 22 01:05:11

21 DEBBIE HOPE M&M 5015 3 0 8 9 0 6 23 01:10:19

22 JANE BRADSHAW B&B 5132 3 8 7 10 0 0 25 01:05:55

23 CHRISTINE COSTIFF S.London 5026 3 10 0 12 0 13 35 01:09:41

24 SARAH DOWLING G'wich T 5053 3 0 11 16 0 12 39 01:13:31

25 JEANNETTE WHITE Tun W 5103 3 15 10 15 0 0 40 01:08:16

26 KATE WILLIAMS Kent 5056 3 0 21 21 0 16 58 01:16:45

27 LISA CLIFFORD Dartf 5019 3 22 17 19 0 0 58 01:10:05

28 RACHEL FAGG Ton 5027 3 23 28 0 0 17 68 01:16:10

29 SUE GODSELL G'wich T 5054 3 32 18 0 0 20 70 01:15:52

30 TERESA MURPHY Kent 5060 3 11 14 50 0 0 75 01:15:53
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Veteran Women Individual League Table on 08 Feb 2014

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

31 LUCY PITCAIRN-KNOWLES Ton 5129 3 35 27 22 0 0 84 01:13:58

32 CAROLINE CURTIS Folk 5092 3 37 0 28 0 33 98 01:19:20

33 CATHERINE O'CONNOR Folk 5090 3 38 0 37 0 30 105 01:20:23

34 TRACY AMOS Folk 5091 3 27 45 35 0 0 107 01:18:46

35 JACKIE KING I&I 5041 3 36 43 0 0 29 108 01:22:53

36 JANE HINNE G'wich T 5051 3 39 40 34 0 0 113 01:19:09

37 SALLY DAWODU-TALABI I&I 5035 3 43 38 0 0 34 115 01:24:05

38 MONICA WHITFIELD Camb H 5082 3 42 35 38 0 0 115 01:18:34

39 NICOLA HOWARD Beck 5119 3 46 39 0 0 31 116 01:24:08

40 ANNE CILIA B&B 5135 3 47 42 0 0 32 121 01:25:01

41 SILVIA FERREIRA Kent 5165 3 50 47 39 0 0 136 01:23:03

42 CAROLINE EVANS Kent 5057 3 45 49 42 0 0 136 01:24:14

43 FRANCES NESTOR Camb H 5078 3 53 0 45 0 39 137 01:29:47

44 JANICE WAND Bexley 5005 3 56 48 0 0 36 140 01:29:01

45 JANNET RICKETTS Kent 5066 3 0 51 46 0 43 140 01:36:53

46 MARIA MACDONALD Camb H 5075 3 0 55 47 0 40 142 01:37:25

47 EMMA LONG Folk 5203 3 0 56 49 0 38 143 01:37:35

48 SUSAN EDWARDS Camb H 5070 3 55 53 43 0 0 151 01:26:59

49 BETTY FEREBEE Bexley 5171 3 0 59 54 0 41 154 01:42:28

50 WENDY SOMOGYI Bexley 5006 3 66 62 0 0 47 175 01:44:58

51 MARIA HESLOP Padd W 5206 2 0 3 2 0 0 5 00:42:36

52 JENNY NEAL B&B 5190 2 12 0 0 0 7 19 00:46:00

53 SARAH BAILEY Tun W 5105 2 14 12 0 0 0 26 00:45:23

54 HELEN WHEELER S.Kent 5205 2 0 16 11 0 0 27 00:46:58

55 ZOE NEALE Folk 5213 2 0 0 20 0 11 31 00:49:37

56 SALLY MUSSON Ton 5029 2 21 20 0 0 0 41 00:47:10

57 MELANIE BURDETT Beck 5116 2 30 0 0 0 18 48 00:50:15

58 ANOUSHKA JOHNSON Bexley 5003 2 0 25 0 0 24 49 00:54:37

59 JILLIAN HOLFORD Tun W 5098 2 0 32 23 0 0 55 00:51:24

60 LYNNE MORGAN Dartf 5022 2 0 41 30 0 0 71 00:54:30
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Veteran Women Individual League Table on 08 Feb 2014

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

61 DAWN DOBBERSON Bexley 5007 2 48 0 44 0 0 92 00:54:22

62 ELIZABETH LAWRENCE Bexley 5212 2 0 0 51 0 46 97 01:07:16

63 JULIE HIBBARD Dartf RR 5152 2 58 0 41 0 0 99 00:55:22

64 GUNA SHEILDS Tun W 5113 2 0 60 0 0 42 102 01:10:31

65 ANNABELLE HADLOW Kent 5067 2 51 0 53 0 0 104 00:57:45

66 HELEN FOOKS I&I 5036 2 54 52 0 0 0 106 00:58:03

67 TRACEY STONE Bexley 5188 2 59 57 0 0 0 116 01:01:55

68 ELIZABETH HORSLEY Camb H 5074 2 63 0 58 0 0 121 01:04:50

69 CLAIRE WARD I&I 5044 2 65 61 0 0 0 126 01:06:10

70 JEANETTE GILES I&I 5038 2 68 65 0 0 0 133 01:18:56

71 MIRANDA HEATHCOTE Ton 5199 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 00:20:27

72 ALISON FARRELL Kent 5065 1 0 0 0 0 10 10 00:26:01

73 KATARINA SUMMERS Dartf 5191 1 17 0 0 0 0 17 00:21:33

74 NATASHA MCKENNA Kent 5064 1 18 0 0 0 0 18 00:21:50

75 WENDY PROUCE Bexley 5186 1 19 0 0 0 0 19 00:21:51

76 SARAH YOUNG Kent 5061 1 0 0 0 0 19 19 00:27:31

77 ANDRI DEWIT Med Tri 5173 1 0 22 0 0 0 22 00:25:48

78 CANDY HAWKINS Ashf AC 5178 1 0 0 0 0 22 22 00:27:59

79 PIPPA BLACKSTONE Ton 5201 1 0 23 0 0 0 23 00:25:50

80 KIM DEENEY Tun W 5099 1 24 0 0 0 0 24 00:22:15

81 KATE MARCHANT Beck 5121 1 0 24 0 0 0 24 00:26:13

82 KAY BUGEYA Tun W 5101 1 26 0 0 0 0 26 00:22:24

83 BERNADETTE HARROP M&M 5011 1 28 0 0 0 0 28 00:22:32

84 VICKY TALBOT-ROSNER Inv EK 5161 1 0 0 29 0 0 29 00:25:19

85 JENNY BROWN Ashf AC 5180 1 31 0 0 0 0 31 00:22:55

86 LORIE PENNER-SOANE G'wich T 5048 1 0 31 0 0 0 31 00:27:01

87 CATHY HUGHES Ton 5208 1 0 0 32 0 0 32 00:25:58

88 EMMA AVIS Ton 5207 1 0 0 33 0 0 33 00:26:03

89 CATRIONA WATTS Folk 5219 1 0 0 0 0 35 35 00:31:27

90 SARA HOTHAM Inv EK 5200 1 0 36 0 0 0 36 00:28:03
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Veteran Women Individual League Table on 08 Feb 2014

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

91 ZOE GAFFEN Kent 5220 1 0 0 0 0 37 37 00:33:47

92 LUCY HINE Camb H 5209 1 0 0 40 0 0 40 00:27:08

93 ALICE LANGTON Beck 5120 1 44 0 0 0 0 44 00:24:39

94 JANICE MOORKITE Inv EK 5195 1 0 44 0 0 0 44 00:29:33

95 CAROL TSANG Tun W 5108 1 0 46 0 0 0 46 00:30:06

96 HELEN JOUSSELIN Camb H 5216 1 0 0 0 0 48 48 00:39:47

97 PATRYCJA WISNIEWSKA G'wich T 5047 1 49 0 0 0 0 49 00:25:34

98 ALISON JELLY Folk 5097 1 0 50 0 0 0 50 00:31:16

99 COLLEEN WILLIAMS Beck 5126 1 52 0 0 0 0 52 00:25:57

100 SUE HYDE Bexley 5211 1 0 0 52 0 0 52 00:31:42

101 JACKIE RIDOUT Dartf RR 5153 1 0 0 56 0 0 56 00:34:26

102 CLAIR MAY Dartf RR 5174 1 57 0 0 0 0 57 00:27:04

103 TRUDY THOMAS Swale 5127 1 61 0 0 0 0 61 00:28:29

104 ANNA ROWLAND Camb H 5080 1 62 0 0 0 0 62 00:29:02

105 VIVIENNE GREIG Beck 5118 1 0 63 0 0 0 63 00:35:50
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Veteran Women 45-54 Individual League Table on 08 Feb 2014

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

1 ESTELLE FENTON Ton 5028 4 4 10 8 0 6 28 01:43:36

2 ELLIE BROWN Kent 5055 4 12 9 9 0 4 34 01:44:16

3 CLAIRE AUSTRIDGE B&B 5147 4 11 13 12 0 5 41 01:46:16

4 STEPHANIE WOOD Dartf 5025 4 7 11 17 0 7 42 01:46:46

5 TINA EKE Folk 5095 4 24 22 25 0 17 88 02:06:24

6 JOANNE ROE Bexley 5184 4 27 24 28 0 18 97 02:13:55

7 JAN JONES Bexley 5185 4 30 29 29 0 21 109 02:25:56

8 CHRISTINE COSTIFF S.London 5026 3 2 0 3 0 1 6 01:09:41

9 SHARON HAWKINS Inv EK 5160 3 1 2 4 0 0 7 01:05:11

10 JEANNETTE WHITE Tun W 5103 3 3 3 5 0 0 11 01:08:16

11 KATE WILLIAMS Kent 5056 3 0 5 6 0 2 13 01:16:45

12 LUCY PITCAIRN-KNOWLES Ton 5129 3 8 8 7 0 0 23 01:13:58

13 CAROLINE CURTIS Folk 5092 3 9 0 10 0 10 29 01:19:20

14 TRACY AMOS Folk 5091 3 5 18 16 0 0 39 01:18:46

15 NICOLA HOWARD Beck 5119 3 16 15 0 0 8 39 01:24:08

16 SALLY DAWODU-TALABI I&I 5035 3 14 14 0 0 11 39 01:24:05

17 JANE HINNE G'wich T 5051 3 10 16 15 0 0 41 01:19:09

18 ANNE CILIA B&B 5135 3 17 17 0 0 9 43 01:25:01

19 MONICA WHITFIELD Camb H 5082 3 13 12 18 0 0 43 01:18:34

20 JANICE WAND Bexley 5005 3 21 20 0 0 13 54 01:29:01

21 SILVIA FERREIRA Kent 5165 3 19 19 19 0 0 57 01:23:03

22 CAROLINE EVANS Kent 5057 3 15 21 22 0 0 58 01:24:14

23 FRANCES NESTOR Camb H 5078 3 20 0 24 0 15 59 01:29:47

24 EMMA LONG Folk 5203 3 0 23 26 0 14 63 01:37:35

25 BETTY FEREBEE Bexley 5171 3 0 25 27 0 16 68 01:42:28

26 WENDY SOMOGYI Bexley 5006 3 29 27 0 0 19 75 01:44:58

27 MARIA HESLOP Padd W 5206 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 00:42:36

28 HELEN WHEELER S.Kent 5205 2 0 4 2 0 0 6 00:46:58

29 DAWN DOBBERSON Bexley 5007 2 18 0 23 0 0 41 00:54:22

30 JULIE HIBBARD Dartf RR 5152 2 23 0 21 0 0 44 00:55:22
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Veteran Women 45-54 Individual League Table on 08 Feb 2014

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

31 CLAIRE WARD I&I 5044 2 28 26 0 0 0 54 01:06:10

32 ELIZABETH HORSLEY Camb H 5074 2 26 0 30 0 0 56 01:04:50

33 SARAH YOUNG Kent 5061 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 00:27:31

34 JENNY BROWN Ashf AC 5180 1 6 0 0 0 0 6 00:22:55

35 PIPPA BLACKSTONE Ton 5201 1 0 6 0 0 0 6 00:25:50

36 KATE MARCHANT Beck 5121 1 0 7 0 0 0 7 00:26:13

37 VICKY TALBOT-ROSNER Inv EK 5161 1 0 0 11 0 0 11 00:25:19

38 CATRIONA WATTS Folk 5219 1 0 0 0 0 12 12 00:31:27

39 CATHY HUGHES Ton 5208 1 0 0 13 0 0 13 00:25:58

40 EMMA AVIS Ton 5207 1 0 0 14 0 0 14 00:26:03

41 LUCY HINE Camb H 5209 1 0 0 20 0 0 20 00:27:08

42 HELEN JOUSSELIN Camb H 5216 1 0 0 0 0 20 20 00:39:47

43 CLAIR MAY Dartf RR 5174 1 22 0 0 0 0 22 00:27:04

44 TRUDY THOMAS Swale 5127 1 25 0 0 0 0 25 00:28:29

45 VIVIENNE GREIG Beck 5118 1 0 28 0 0 0 28 00:35:50
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Veteran Women 55-64 Individual League Table on 08 Feb 2014

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

1 SUSAN EDWARDS Camb H 5070 3 3 4 1 0 0 8 01:26:59

2 MARIA MACDONALD Camb H 5075 3 0 5 2 0 2 9 01:37:25

3 SALLY MUSSON Ton 5029 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 00:47:10

4 ANNABELLE HADLOW Kent 5067 2 2 0 3 0 0 5 00:57:45

5 ZOE GAFFEN Kent 5220 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 00:33:47

6 JANICE MOORKITE Inv EK 5195 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 00:29:33

7 ALISON JELLY Folk 5097 1 0 3 0 0 0 3 00:31:16

8 ANNA ROWLAND Camb H 5080 1 4 0 0 0 0 4 00:29:02

9 JACKIE RIDOUT Dartf RR 5153 1 0 0 4 0 0 4 00:34:26
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Veteran Women Over 65 Individual League Table on 08 Feb 2014

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

1 JEANETTE GILES I&I 5038 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 01:18:56
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